

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3482/2006

FAKHRUDDIN AHMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 13/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. Abheshek Anand, Adv.

M/S.Equity Lex Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R. No. 2 Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Saluja, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

omplete

List before the Hon'ble Court when this matter falls under 'C

Category' as per office order dated 2.8.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns